

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 3472 of 2023

Sanjay Kumar Markam **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh
alongwith

WPS/3646/2023, WPS/3771/2023, WPS/6220/2023, WPS/3705/2023, WPS/7160/2023,
WPS/2885/2024, WPS/2888/2024

30.07.2024	Parties through their respective counsels. List these cases in the month of November, 2024. In the meanwhile, parties are directed to complete the pleadings. Interim order, if any, shall continue till the next date of hearing. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge

\$. Bhilwar