



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 3472 of 2023

SANJAY KUMAR MARKAM **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

WPS/3646/2023,WPS/3771/2023,WPS/6220/2023,WPS/3705/2023,WPS/7160/2023,WPS/2829/2024,WPS/2886/2024,WPS/2885/2024,WPS/2888/2024,WPS/2884/2024,WPS/2953/2024,WPS/5115/2024,WPS/5236/2024,WPS/5250/2024

Order Sheet

21/11/2024	Shri Rajnish Singh Baghel, Shri Mateen Siddiqui, Ms. Diksha Gauraha, Shri Anand Shukla, Shri Govind Dewangan, Shri Anuroop Panda, Advocates for the respective petitioners. Shri Sunil P. Kale, Addl. A.G. for the State. At the request of counsel for the State, call this matter after <u>two weeks</u>. Interim relief, if any, granted earlier shall continue till the next date of hearing. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge