



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 3472 of 2023

SANJAY KUMAR MARKAM versus STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

WPS/3646/2023,WPS/3771/2023,WPS/6220/2023,WPS/3705/2023,WPS/7160/2023,WPS/2829/2024,WPS/2886/2024,WPS/2885/2024,WPS/2888/2024,WPS/2884/2024,WPS/2953/2024,WPS/5115/2024,WPS/5236/2024,WPS/5250/2024,WPS/187/2025,WPS/1229/2025,WPS/2101/2025

Order Sheet

22/04/2025	These cases are Exception. List these cases before another bench, in which I (Bibhu Datta Guru) am not a member. Sd/- (Bibhu Datta Guru) Judge
Shoaib	