



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 3472 of 2023

SANJAY KUMAR MARKAM **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

WPS/2101/2025,WPS/1229/2025,WPS/187/2025,WPS/5250/2024,WPS/5236/2024,WPS/5115/2024,WPS/2886/2024,WPS/2829/2024,WPS/2884/2024,WPS/2953/2024,WPS/2888/2024,WPS/2885/2024,WPS/7160/2023,WPS/3705/2023,WPS/3771/2023,WPS/3646/2023,WPS/6220/2023

Order Sheet

20/08/2025	Mr. Rajnish Singh Baghel, Mr. Anand Shukla, Mr. Prateek Sharma, Dr. Sudeep Agrawal, Mr. Vivek Agrawal, Mr. Pallav Mishra, Mr. Vinod Kumar Sharma and Mr. Anuroop Panda, Advocates for the respective petitioners. Mr. Kishan Lal Sahu, Dy. GA for the State, Mr. Dhiraj Kumar Wankhedi, Mr. Vivek Siddharth Ojha, and Mr. Amandeep Singh, Advocates for the respective Respondents. At the request of counsel for the petitioners, list the cases on 10th September, 2025. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge
santosh	