



CGHC010177102023

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 3472 of 2023

SANJAY KUMAR MARKAM **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

WPS/2953/2024, WPS/5358/2024, WPS/3646/2023, WPS/3771/2023,
WPS/6220/2023, WPS/3705/2023, WPS/7160/2023, WPS/2829/2024,
WPS/2886/2024, WPS/2885/2024, WPS/2888/2024, WPS/2884/2024,
WPS/5115/2024, WPS/5236/2024, WPS/5250/2024, WPS/187/2025,
WPS/1229/2025, WPS/2101/2025

Order on Board

09/07/2026	Mr. V.R. Tiwari, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Akash Deep Sharma, Advocate, Ms. Apoorva Pandey, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Narendra Mehar, Advocate, Mr. Anand Shukla, Advocate with Ms. Shruti Jha, Advocate, Ms. Bharti Khunte, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Vivek Kumar Agrawal, Advocate, Ms. Shraddha Mishra, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Prateek Sharma, Advocate for petitioners. Ms. Shailja Shukla, Govt. Advocate for the Resp.-State. As prayed, list these matters in the week after next.

Interim relief, if any, granted earlier shall continue till the next date of hearing.

**Sd/-
(Parth Prateem Sahu)
Judge**