



CGHC010177102023

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR**WPS No. 3472 of 2023**SANJAY KUMAR MARKAM **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

WPS/2953/2024,WPS/5358/2024,WPS/3646/2023,WPS/
3771/2023,WPS/6220/2023,WPS/3705/2023,WPS/7160/2023,WPS/
2829/2024,WPS/2886/2024,WPS/2885/2024,WPS/2888/2024,WPS/
2884/2024,WPS/5115/2024,WPS/5236/2024,WPS/5250/2024,WPS/
187/2025,WPS/1229/2025,WPS/2101/2025

Order Sheet

27.07.2026	Mr. Vinod Kumar Sharma, Mr. Vivek Kumar Agrawal, Mr. Anand Shukla, Mr. Atul Kesharwani, Ms. Zainab Vanak, Mr. Sahdev Yadav and Ms. Shraddha Mishra, Counsels for the respective petitioners. Mr. Sagar Soni, Counsel for the Union of India. Mr. Dhiraj Wankhede, Advocate appears along with Ms. Stuti Jha, Counsel for the respective respondents. Mr. Yashwant Singh Thakur, Additional Advocate General along with Ms. Shailja Shukla, Govt. Advocate and

alfiza	Mr. Karan Bahrani, Panel lawyer for the State. As submitted by learned counsel for the respective parties, list these case next week. Interim Relief, if any, shall remain continued till the next date of hearing. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge
--------	--